
Professional MIS Admissions

Applicants offered admission:

Arkansas Residents enrolled:

147

87%

Women enrolled:

Number of Companies Represented:

Average undergraduate grade point average (GPA):

Average work previous experience (years):

Average age:

Range in age:

11

73

3.24

35

23-53

25%*

Admissions results for the Professional MIS class admitted 2013 - 2018.  Reported as of July 11, 2018. 

*Consistent with IT Workforce Statistics.

2013-18

Previous Employers:  Acxiom, Centerra, Central States Manufacturing, ConocoPhillips, Honeywell,
IBM, JB Hunt, Microsoft, Murphy Oil, Teradata, Tyson, University of Arkansas, Walmart, etc.

Undergraduate Majors:  Accounting, Anthropology, Art, Biology, Computer Science, Criminal Justice,
Engineering, Food Science, Graphic Design, Information Systems, Microbiology, Political Science, etc. 



MIS Alumni Report

Number of alumni:

Alumni based in Arkansas:

Alumni based in US:

Number of employers:

337

52.6%

94.5%

187

Alumni of Master of Information Systems programs 1998-2015.
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