Master of Information Systems

2013-18

Professional MIS Admissions

Applicants offered admission:	147
Arkansas Residents enrolled:	87%
Women enrolled:	25%*
Average undergraduate grade point average (GPA):	3.24
Undergraduate Majors: Accounting, Anthropology, Art, Biology, Computer Science, Cr Engineering, Food Science, Graphic Design, Information Systems, Microbiology, Politic	
Average work previous experience (years):	11
Number of Companies Represented:	73
Previous Employers: Acxiom, Centerra, Central States Manufacturing, ConocoPhillips, IBM, JB Hunt, Microsoft, Murphy Oil, Teradata, Tyson, University of Arkansas, Walmart,	•
Average age:	35
Range in age:	23-53

Master of Information Systems

MIS Alumni Report

Number of alumni:	337
Alumni based in Arkansas:	52.6%
Alumni based in US:	94.5%
Number of employers:	187

